AgroHof.m

E-Kraft L1200

Electric Mini loader (max 1200kg)

Parameters
Name
Lifting capacity
Weight
Pallet Fork length
Turning circle
Speed
Lifting height
Dimensions
Ground clearance
Wheelbase
Battery

Front tire

Description

Unit

1200 Kg
2115 kg
920 mm
2050 mm
10-20 KM/H
3050 mm
3800x1260x2270 mm
200 mm
138 cm
200 Ah

26 x 12.00-12

Company seat

Agrohof Kft.
6064 Tiszaug, Bokros tanya 16.

Sales

+34 667 954 677
info@agrohof.com

https://agrohof.com/sku/e194-12353
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The E-Kraft L1200 combines the agility of a forklift with the strength of a compact shovel. Fully electric and low-maintenance, it delivers

1200 kg lifting power, 6 hours runtime and smooth maneuverability. Ideal for warehouses, construction and logistics, offering quiet,

emission-free performance with impressive reach and control.
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